place N° Nom pilote

1

0N U WN

27 LEGLISE David

22 LE BRIGAND Julien
26 JOSSE Teddy

23 ROSEO Arnaud

20 BILLON Alain

31 LEMBERT Benoit

28 GUEGAN Jérémy

24 FERNANDEZ Antoine

Club

ASK WERNERT KART
ASK LAVAL

ASK LAVAL

ASK LAVAL

ASK ANCENIS

ASK WERNERT KART
ASK LAVAL

ASK ANCENIS

Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Finale Provisoire Retrait 1 Retrait 2

Championnat Régional 2015

Classement Provisoire

Catégorie KZ2

LE MANS LOHEAC
Pré Pré

20 25 16 20
27 16 20 13
9 11 25 27
16 13 10 11
10 9 13 16
13 10 11 10
8 8 9 10
11 20 abs abs

ANCENIS
Pré

LAVAL
Pré

Total

81
76
72
50
48
44
35
31

TOTAL

81
76
72
50
48
44
35
31



